

GR 463/24

CIS no: 811/2024

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

04-11-2025

Today is fixed for plea.

The sole accused person on CB is absent without any step.

Hd. Ld. Lawyers for both sides.

as per regulation of local bar Not to pass any adverse order by the Ld Court.

Plea is not done.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 26-12-2025 for plea.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. ganguly

Acjm 2nd court RNP